

Boulder Public Library Card Art Design Contest for Adults

Boulder Public Library District is holding an art contest for adults to select two new library cards designs for our 2025 Summer of Discovery program. Show us your best card design or highlight something special in the world around you! Two winners will be selected in April and cards will be available in June as part of the Summer of Discovery program. Only one submission per person, please.

Entries accepted: March 1 - March 31, 2025.

Contest Guidelines:

Adults and Teens age 15 and up, living in Boulder County, may participate in this art contest. Two winning designs will be selected from the entries. Entries may be dropped off at any open BPLD location or submitted online at https://boulderlibrary.org/art-contest/. Art submissions will be accepted in digital media, fine art (acrylics, drawings, oils, prints, or watercolors) and photography. No film, video, animation, or crafts will be accepted. Entries submitted by the deadline will be available for viewing and public voting online. Details for the voting process will be available at www.boulderlibrary.org. For questions, please contact Tim McClelland at mcclellandt@boulderlibrary.org

Terms and Conditions:

By signing the box below, I agree to the following terms: I confirm that all the content is my own artwork and property, and is not subject to copyright or ownership by any other person. I permit the Boulder Public Library District to use the content of this form, including all uploaded images, for the purposes of this library card selection process, including the online voting process. This may include reformatting content, but is limited to resizing the image and adding text content to meet the needs of the library card process. Any further use of the submitted content will be subject to additional approval of the owner of the content.

The box at right		
is double the size		
of a library card.		
Please submit		
your artwork in		
this box or		
supply it at this		
measurement		
ratio of		
6.75 x 4.25 inches.		
When completed, please turn in this		
form at the		
Boulder Public		
Library or online at boulderlibrary.org		
/art-contest/		
D		
Deadline to submit:		
	,	
March 31, 2025	2(
Artist's full printed name:		
Email Address:		
Liliali Addiess.		
Phone Number:		

Signature